
 Visiting Team: La Cosa Nostra  Opponent: Corleone

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jun 11 2022  06:29PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  1  1  0  1  2  0  0  1  0  0  2  0  1  3  0  1  2  0  2  4  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Shawn Speilberger 81  1B

 xE 76

 78

 Jake Spielberger 86  E 9

 76 78

 Ralph Avallone 76   4-3

 1

 D Schachman 78  P  SF 10

 2
 1 RBI

 Gary Drillings 83  F  7

 3

 78  D Schachman  8.0  35  10  6  6  1  1  40  4  36

 Shanth Subbiah 90  SF  1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 Dean Sottile 88  FC

 xT 84

 89

 Steve Horowitz 84   6-3

 2

 Kyle Francis 89  1B

 1 RBI

 Ron Liebowitz 87   4

 3

 1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 FC

 2

 FO 1-4

 FC

 F  7

 3

 F  3

 1

 1B

 84

 F  7

 2

 1B

 F  6

 3

 1B

 1

 FO 5-4

 FC

 2

 FO 6-4

 FC

 76 78

 78

 1B

 78 78

 1B

 xT

 1 RBI

  1-3

 3

  5-3

 1

  5-3

 2

 1B

 89 89

 89

 3B

 3B 3B

 1 RBI

 F  9

 3

 1B

 1

 FO 3-6

 FC

 76 78

 78

 1B

 78 78

 78

 2B

 2B 90

 2 RBIs

  1-3

 2

 1B

 88

 BB

 3

 FO 6-4

 FC



 Visiting Team: La Cosa Nostra  Opponent: Corleone

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jun 11 2022  06:29PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  4  5  1  10  20  9  1  0  0

 Shawn Speilberger 81  5  2  4  0  0  0  0

 Jake Spielberger 86  5  3  1  1  0  0  0

 Ralph Avallone 76  5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 D Schachman 78  P  4  0  2  4  0  0  0

 Gary Drillings 83  5  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Shanth Subbiah 90  SF  5  0  4  1  0  0  0

 Dean Sottile 88  4  1  0  0  1  0  0

 Steve Horowitz 84  5  1  2  0  0  0  0

 Kyle Francis 89  4  1  3  2  0  0  0

 Ron Liebowitz 87  4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 5  2  4  0  0  0  0

 5  3  1  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  4  0  0  0

 5  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5  0  4  1  0  0  0

 4  1  0  0  1  0  0

 5  1  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  3  2  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 5  2  4  0  0  0  0

 5  3  1  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  4  0  0  0

 5  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5  0  4  1  0  0  0

 4  1  0  0  1  0  0

 5  1  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  3  2  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 5  2  4  0  0  0  0

 5  3  1  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  4  0  0  0

 5  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5  0  4  1  0  0  0

 4  1  0  0  1  0  0

 5  1  2  0  0  0  0

 4  1  3  2  0  0  0 1B

 87 81

 86

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0  1-3

 1

 5  2  4  0  0  0  0 1B

 86 76

 76

 5  3  1  1  0  0  0 1B

 76 76

 76
 1 RBI

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 83 90

 84
 1 RBI

 4  0  2  4  0  0  0 E 4

 3

 FO 6-4

 5  0  0  0  0  0  0 FC

 5  0  4  1  0  0  0 1B

 1 RBI

 4  1  0  0  1  0  0 F  7

 2

 5  1  2  0  0  0  0 F  9

 3



 Home Team: Corleone  Opponent: La Cosa Nostra

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jun 11 2022  06:29PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  2  3  0  4  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 80  Hadar Sieradzky  8.3  48  20  10  9  0  1  55  7  48

 Dave Plishka 78  1B

 84 76

 81

 Ken O'Brien 84  SF  1B

 81 81

 83

 Mark Spoto 76  F  8

 1

 Keith Blicht 81  1B

 1 RBI

 Josh Simon 83  SF 10

 2
 1 RBI

 Rich Fardo 86  F  5

 3

 Hadar Sieradzky 80  P  1B

 1

 82 FO 1-5

 Chris Capobianco 82  1B

 85 87

 90

 Nick Catanese 85  FC

 87 78

 78

 Frank Chioccariello 87  1B

 78 84

 84

 JohnLaskowski 90  SF 7

 2
 1 RBI

 1B

 84 84

 84
 1 RBI

 2B

 2B

 2 RBIs

  4-3

 3

 F  10

 1

 F  4

 2

  1-3

 3

 F  5

 1

 F  7

 2

 F  8

 3

 F  6

 1

 F  5

 2

 F  10

 3

 F  10

 1

 1B

 83

 F  3

 2

 BB

 F  7

 3

 F  5

 1

  5

 2

  1-3

 3



 Home Team: Corleone  Opponent: La Cosa Nostra

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jun 11 2022  06:29PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  1  0  6  10  6  1  1  1

 Dave Plishka 78  4  2  2  1  0  0  1

 Ken O'Brien 84  SF  4  1  2  2  0  1  0

 Mark Spoto 76  3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Keith Blicht 81  3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 Josh Simon 83  1  0  0  1  1  0  0

 Rich Fardo 86  3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 Hadar Sieradzky 80  P  3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Chris Capobianco 82  3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Nick Catanese 85  3  1  0  0  0  0  0

 Frank Chioccariello 87  3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 JohnLaskowski 90  2  0  0  1  0  0  0

 4  2  2  1  0  0  1

 4  1  2  2  0  1  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  1  0  0

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  0  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0

 2  0  0  1  0  0  0

 4  2  2  1  0  0  1

 4  1  2  2  0  1  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  1  0  0

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  0  0  0  0  0

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 2  0  0  1  0  0  0 F  6

 1

 4  2  2  1  0  0  1 FC

 4  1  2  2  0  1  0 Ks

 3


